
RETURN ORDER FORM TO:  HUSKY TICKET OFFICE, ATTN: GROUP TICKETS, BOX 354070, SEATTLE, WA 98195-4070
For more information visit www.GoHuskies.com or call the Husky Ticket Office at (206) 543-2200 M-F 8:30am-4:30pm or email grouptix@uw.edu

All orders are subject to availability.  No refunds, cancellations or exchanges. 

Thank you for supporting Husky Athletics!

2011 HUSKY FOOTBALL
GROUP TICKET ORDER FORM

Date Game
Reserved

Price
Group 

Savings
# of 

Seats Total

GROUP TICKET PRICING

09/03
09/10
09/24
10/15
10/29

EASTERN WA
HAWAII
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
ARIZONA

$42
$42
$50
$50
$50

35%
35%
30%
30%
30%

Service Charge
Ticket Total

$6

*Group tickets for the Oregon game will be sold at $80 per 
ticket (no discounts will apply) if seats become available. 
Please contact the Husky Ticket Office at 206-543-2200 or 
grouptix@uw.edu for more information. 

LOOKING FOR AN
FOR YOUR GROUP?

EXCITING EVENT

• PURCHASE 20 OR MORE TICKETS AND GET THE SPECIAL GROUP PRICE OF $42 or $50!
• YOUR GROUP NAME WILL APPEAR ON THE HUSKYTRON DURING THE GAME
• THE GROUP LEADER RECEIVES 2 FREE TICKETS TO THE GAME!

WITH A GROUP OF 20 OF OR MORE PEOPLE,
COME EXPERIENCE A GREAT VALUE AT HUSKY STADIUM!

Name:

Address:

Name of Group:

City, State, Zip:

Email Address:

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Exp. DateCredit Card: VISA/MC/DISC/AMEX #

Cardholder Signature Print Name

I N T E R N A L  U S E  O N L Y

Account #				                  

North Upper Deck
Top rows of section 39-51

South Upper Deck
Top rows of sections 38-48

West End North
(odd sections 3-13)

West End South
(even sections 6-14)

Seating Preferences: Select all that apply 

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

- seats with obstructed view

- non-tyee reserved seating

- tyee club seating

- student section

- east end bleachers

- value reserved seating
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